   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   Power Supply specific for M-Bus instruments
                         Document code: MNAPWxxx_ENG     Revision 1.100   Page 1 of 8
User Manual
Revision 1.100
English
Stabilized Power Supply specific for
M-Bus instruments
(Order Code: APW020, APW040, APW080; APW160; APW250)
for Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Low cost
 Rail din mountable
 Industrial temperature range:
-40°C / 85°C  (-40°F / 185°F)
M-Bus devices for which the APWxxx is designed:
Converter M-Bus to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67021   (RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67022   (RS485)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67024   (USB)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67030     (Ethernet)
Gateway M-Bus from/to Modbus on
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-232  (Modbus on RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-485  (Modbus on RS485)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67044M  (Modbus TCP)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67051-B2  (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67053M  (PROFIBUS)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67058M  (DeviceNet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67063-yyy-B2-xxx (DeviceNet)
Analyzer & Scanner M-Bus
Extender and Repeater, M-Bus
Concentrator M-Bus
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67054M  (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67057-B2-xxx  (Ethernet)
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
Ask it to the following link: www.adfweb.com?Cmd=helpme
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices

 Overtension Input Protection;
 Undertension Input Protection;
 Overtemperature Protection.
Device Code Power Output
APW020 4
APW040 6
APW080 9
APW160 18
APW250 36W
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   Power Supply specific for M-Bus instruments
                         Document code: MNAPWxxx_ENG     Revision 1.100   Page 6 of 8
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
ORDER CODE:
Order Code:  APW020 -  Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 20 Slaves
Order Code:  APW040 -  Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 40 Slaves
Order Code:  APW080 -  Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 80 Slaves
Order Code:  APW160 -  Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 160 Slaves
Order Code:  APW250 -  Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 250 Slaves
Figure 2: Mechanical dimensions scheme for APWxxx
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   Power Supply specific for M-Bus instruments